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Poids (4 Kg) / CAF (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLOAREC Pauline 146370 CAF /91 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 8m28 R3

2 PRUAL Penelope 1115940 JUF /90 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 7m19

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GERKEN Damien 643237 CAM /91 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 11m51 D1 22

2 LE BERRE Marco 591462 CAM /92 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m50 7

200m Haies (76)/MIF (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 COATMELLEC Audrey 162784 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 35''2 D1 22

2 GERAUD Camille 656869 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 38''4 14

3 GUEGUEN Victorine 714290 MIF /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 42''2 4

200m Haies (76)/MIF (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 QUEHE Beatrice 1022499 MIF /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 35''3 D1 21

2 JACQUE Fanny 218522 MIF /93 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 43''9 2

3 STEPHAN Helene 1140734 MIF /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 60''0 1

200m Haies (76)/MIF (01/05/2008)    Finale directe 3       Vent : NC

1 PELERIN Aurore 146339 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 37''7 15

1 LE CALVEZ Lucile 596782 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 37''7 15

3 HAGEMEIER Anna 464181 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 40''4 9

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 POULIQUEN Marine 579577 MIF /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 8m93 D1 21

2 BEAUVERGER Pauline 1142418 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 8m90 D1 21

3 LE FORICHER Marion 553890 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 8m47 D2 19

4 DA LUZ DOS REIS Jacimara 1116548 MIF /94 Co Lecci Trinite 201 COR 8m04 D2 18

5 COATMELEC Helene 162788 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 7m56 D2 16

6 GERAUD Camille 656869 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7m37 15

7 BELLIER Sophie 178182 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7m34 15

8 DURILLON Helene 100931 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 7m13 15

8 BIDAN Oraline 180915 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 7m13 15

10 GELGON Maxence 602001 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 6m95 14

11 CLAIS Marine 720043 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 6m74 13

12 LE SAUX Enora 146360 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 6m69 13

13 BOUCHARD Marie 1012128 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 6m58 13

14 HAGEMEIER Anna 464181 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 6m50 13

15 COTARD Lorelei 646541 MIF /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 6m42 12

16 EUZENAT Anne Marie 1133207 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m98 11

17 JACQUE Fanny 218522 MIF /93 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m85 10

18 BELNA Eloise 158996 MIF /94 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 5m17 7

200m Haies (76)/MIM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LOSTANLEN Benoit 1148845 MIM /93 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 32''7 19

2 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 33''3 17

3 LE DEM Kilian 657491 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 34''4 14

200m Haies (76)/MIM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BOUREL Simon 602013 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 33''4 17

2 RODRIGUEZ Remi 691653 MIM /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 35''0 12

2 LAMBERT Mael 693210 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 35''0 12

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ORCHA Mathieu 625780 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 9m82 D2 22

2 GUERILLON Ewen 460668 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 9m57 D2 21

3 BOUREL Simon 602013 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 8m94 19

4 LE DEM Kilian 657491 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7m05 12

5 KERFRIDEN Damien 1155508 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m76 11

6 PICHARD Bastien 1133206 MIM /93 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m42 8

7 SUREL Yoann 1125173 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m02 7

8 GOMEZ Benjamin 673142 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m98 6
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Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PINEL Yann 583033 VEM /66 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 10m49 R3

2 TOQUET Denis 406992 SEM /85 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 10m43 R3

3 LE GALL Patrick 292611 VEM /68 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 9m31 D1

4 LOORIUS Christophe 353778 VEM /67 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 5m17

Perche/TCC (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALLIOT David 708156 SEM /83 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 3m80 R2

2 PARIS Benjamin 336394 JUM /90 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 3m40 R3

3 LOTOUT Marion 553578 JUF /89 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 3m20 N3

4 BOUREL Simon 602013 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3m00 D1 25

5 HERVE Melanie 295951 SEF /85 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 2m60 R3

6 PIEDERRIERE Yves 766016 SEM /79 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 2m20

7 DESURY Lena 189546 JUF /90 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 1m90

100m/TCF (01/05/2008)     Finale  1       Vent : NC

1 LE CALVEZ Lucile 596782 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 13''1 R2 29

2 BELLIER Sophie 178182 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 13''4 R3 27

3 VIDAMMANT Anais 1073680 MIF /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 13''7 R3 25

4 LE FORICHER Marion 553890 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 14''1 D1 22

5 HAGEMEIER Anna 464181 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 14''3 D1 21

100m/TCF (01/05/2008)     Finale  2       Vent : NC

1 LE GRAND Sophie 136448 JUF /89 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 12''4 R1

2 MICHEL Marjolen 711192 ESF /87 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 12''5 R1

3 BIDAN Oraline 180915 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 13''5 R3 26

4 LE LOUET Tiffany 405149 JUF /90 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 14''0

LAOT Rozenn 168869 ESF /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

100m/TCF (01/05/2008)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 LE GRAND Sophie 136448 JUF /89 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 12''3 q N3

2 BELLIER Sophie 178182 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 12''8 q R1 32

3 LE  PENNEC Laurine 1126270 MIF /94 As Begard 22 BRE 13''8 R3 24

4 DERVAL Anaelle 103531 CAF /92 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 14''3 D1 17

5 REGINATO Loreena 1117534 MIF /93 As Begard 22 BRE 15''2 17

100m/TCF (01/05/2008)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 LAOT Rozenn 168869 ESF /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13''4 q R3

1 LE LOUET Tiffany 405149 JUF /90 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 13''4 q R3

3 DESURY Lena 189546 JUF /90 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 14''4

3 BOUCHARD Marie 1012128 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 14''4 D2 21

5 EUZENAT Anne Marie 1133207 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 14''8 D2 19

100m/TCF (01/05/2008)     Série  3       Vent : NC

1 MICHEL Marjolen 711192 ESF /87 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 12''8 q R1

2 VIDAMMANT Anais 1073680 MIF /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 13''5 q R3 26

3 LE FORICHER Marion 553890 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 13''7 q R3 25

4 GERAUD Camille 656869 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 14''0 D1 23

5 LE MOIGNE Camille 1028180 CAF /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 14''3 D1 17

100m/TCF (01/05/2008)     Série  4       Vent : NC

1 BIDAN Oraline 180915 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 13''8 q R3 24

2 DA LUZ DOS REIS Jacimara 1116548 MIF /94 Co Lecci Trinite 201 COR 14''1 D1 22

3 PELERIN Aurore 146339 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 14''3 D1 21

4 GELGON Maxence 602001 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 14''4 D2 21

100m/TCF (01/05/2008)    Série 5       Vent : NC

1 LE CALVEZ Lucile 596782 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 13''3 q R2 28

2 HAGEMEIER Anna 464181 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 13''6 q R3 26

3 CLAIS Marine 720043 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 14''3 D1 21

4 BELNA Eloise 158996 MIF /94 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 14''6 D2 20
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1 000m/TCF (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHA Nina 559079 CAF /92 Pace En Courant 35 BRE 3'15''9 R2

2 TOUDRET Laure 1017629 MIF /94 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 3'19''3 R2 28

3 LE GLEAU Gaelle 700533 CAF /91 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 3'24''9 R3

4 LOTOUT Faustine 1130025 CAF /92 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 3'26''9 R3

5 BOUCHARD Marie 1012128 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3'32''7 D1 23

6 OFFRET Martine 408812 SEF /69 As Begard 22 BRE 3'34''3

7 DUCLOUP HCHAICHI Elise 1098984 SEF /78 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 3'37''5

8 JUGON Morgane 1101653 CAF /92 As Begard 22 BRE 3'45''5

9 GUEGUEN Victorine 714290 MIF /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'54''4 16

10 JACQUE Fanny 218522 MIF /93 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'20''5 10

11 STEPHAN Helene 1140734 MIF /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'32''5 8

12 TOUPILLIER Melanie 668807 CAF /92 As Begard 22 BRE 4'35''1

200m Haies (76)/TCF (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MICHEL Marjolen 711192 ESF /87 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 30''6

2 CLOAREC Pauline 146370 CAF /91 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 33''7

HERVE Melanie 295951 SEF /85 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE AB

Hauteur/TCF (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GRAND Sophie 136448 JUF /89 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 1m65 N3

2 LE CALVEZ Lucile 596782 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 1m35 D1 22

3 LE SCANF Anne 454276 MIF /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 1m30 D2 20

4 COATMELLEC Audrey 162784 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 1m25 17

4 PELERIN Aurore 146339 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 1m25 17

COTARD Lorelei 646541 MIF /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE NP

Longueur/TCF (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE CALVEZ Lucile 596782 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 4m51 (NC) D1 24

2 LAOT Rozenn 168869 ESF /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m50 (NC)

2 BELLIER Sophie 178182 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m50 (NC) D1 24

4 CLOAREC Pauline 146370 CAF /91 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 4m28 (NC) D1 17

5 HAGEMEIER Anna 464181 MIF /93 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 4m25 (NC) D1 21

6 BIDAN Oraline 180915 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 4m16 (NC) D2 20

6 BOUCHARD Marie 1012128 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 4m16 (NC) D2 20

8 DA LUZ DOS REIS Jacimara 1116548 MIF /94 Co Lecci Trinite 201 COR 4m08 (NC) D2 19

9 LOTOUT Faustine 1130025 CAF /92 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 3m95 (NC) 13

10 DERVAL Anaelle 103531 CAF /92 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 3m89 (NC) 12

10 DURILLON Helene 100931 MIF /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3m89 (NC) 16

12 GERAUD Camille 656869 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m81 (NC) 15

13 LE MOIGNE Camille 1028180 CAF /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m80 (NC) 11

14 QUEHE Beatrice 1022499 MIF /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 3m77 (NC) 15

15 LE  PENNEC Laurine 1126270 MIF /94 As Begard 22 BRE 3m56 (NC) 12

16 CLAIS Marine 720043 MIF /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 3m49 (NC) 11

17 EUZENAT Anne Marie 1133207 MIF /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m33 (NC) 9

18 PRUAL Penelope 1115940 JUF /90 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 2m96 (NC)

19 TOUPILLIER Melanie 668807 CAF /92 As Begard 22 BRE 2m84 (NC) 2

100m/TCM (01/05/2008)     Finale  1       Vent : NC

1 JUHEL Jocelyn 1027486 MIM /93 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 12''0 R3 29

2 DEBUC Yann MIM / Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 12''4 D1 25

3 PICHARD Thibault 159040 MIM /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 12''7 D1 23

4 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 13''0 D2 20

5 LOSTANLEN Benoit 1148845 MIM /93 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 13''3 18

100m/TCM (01/05/2008)     Finale  2       Vent : NC

1 LE MOIGNE Julien 678770 JUM /90 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 10''8 N3

2 VETEL Nicolas 593325 ESM /86 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 11''1 R1

3 GICQUEL Alexandre 171019 ESM /88 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 11''4 R2

4 FUCHS Clement 1138764 CAM /91 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 11''6 R2 24

5 LE TOQUIN Josselin 577394 ESM /87 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 11''8 R3
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100m/TCM (01/05/2008)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 VETEL Nicolas 593325 ESM /86 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 11''5 q R2

2 FUCHS Clement 1138764 CAM /91 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 11''7 q R2 23

3 MARCHESSOU Pierre 238690 SEM /85 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 12''1 q R3

4 LAGAIN Gregoire 1051448 CAM /91 As Begard 22 BRE 12''3 D1 18

100m/TCM (01/05/2008)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 JUHEL Jocelyn 1027486 MIM /93 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 12''0 q R3 29

2 LAVEANT Tony 1143753 JUM /90 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 12''5

3 PICHARD Thibault 159040 MIM /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 12''7 D1 23

4 ORCHA Mathieu 625780 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 13''3 18

5 PICHARD Bastien 1133206 MIM /93 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 14''0 13

100m/TCM (01/05/2008)     Série  3       Vent : NC

1 GICQUEL Alexandre 171019 ESM /88 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 11''6 q R2

2 MEANARD Julien 1019059 CAM /92 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 11''9 q R3 21

3 DUVAL Kevin JUM / 12''3 q

4 DEBUC Yann MIM / Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 12''6 D1 24

5 SUREL Yoann 1125173 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 14''5 10

100m/TCM (01/05/2008)     Série  4       Vent : NC

1 LE DEM Kilian 657491 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 14''3 q 11

2 GOMEZ Benjamin 673142 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 14''0 q 13

3 PERRON Thomas JUM / Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 11''9 R3

3 MARIVINT Aurelien 1130368 MIM /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 13''7 15

5 LE TOQUIN Josselin 577394 ESM /87 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 11''5 R2

100m/TCM (01/05/2008)    Série 5       Vent : NC

1 LE MOIGNE Julien 678770 JUM /90 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 11''8 q R3

2 TILLY Emilien 719132 CAM /92 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 12''6 16

3 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 13''0 D2 20

4 LOSTANLEN Benoit 1148845 MIM /93 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 13''2 19

5 LE BERRE Marco 591462 CAM /92 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 14''0 8

1 000m/TCM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROCABOY Mathieu 876516 SEM /81 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 2'30''6 R1

2 YRIS Christopher 960884 SEM /85 Athletic Club De La Rance Dina 22 BRE 2'33''2 R1

3 BOUVIER Thomas 593327 ESM /88 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 2'36''1 R1

4 PINCEMIN Jordan 899857 CAM /91 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 2'39''8 R2

5 POULLAIN Christophe 470661 JUM /89 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 2'42''8 R2

6 MORIN Thibault 1037776 JUM /90 Pace En Courant 35 BRE 2'44''9 R2

7 SAMSON Flavien 591456 CAM /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2'45''5 R2

8 GUYOMARD Alix 111452 JUM /90 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 2'49''3 R3

9 QUINCHON Jean Baptiste 170913 SEM /85 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 2'50''1 R3

10 KERTUDO Laurent 913347 VEM /63 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 2'51''5 R3

PIEDERRIERE Yves 766016 SEM /79 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE AB

1 000m/TCM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 GALLAIS Antoine 164519 CAM /91 Athletic Club De Penvenan 22 BRE 2'43''6 R2

2 LORVELLEC Cedric 703019 SEM /80 As Begard 22 BRE 2'49''4 R3

3 RAMBAUD Simon 140183 MIM /93 Us Le Mans 72 P-L 2'49''7 R2 31

4 LE FLOC'H Alain 299638 SEM /71 As Begard 22 BRE 2'50''9 R3

5 STOURM Jordan 109348 JUM /89 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 2'52''9 R3

6 LAMBERT Mael 693210 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 2'53''3 R3 29

7 LANGUILLE Maxime 595239 ESM /88 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 2'53''7 R3

8 TENAUD Jean-yves 152883 SEM /73 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2'54''4

9 PADE Richard 344317 SEM /72 As Begard 22 BRE 2'54''8

10 SOURDIN Sebastien 1065737 SEM /72 Pace En Courant 35 BRE 3'07''4

11 TOUPILLIER Alain 708740 VEM /66 As Begard 22 BRE 3'11''9
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1 000m/TCM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 MARCHAL Sebastien 460471 JUM /90 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 3'04''2

2 GUERILLON Ewen 460668 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3'06''3 D2 22

3 MARIVINT Aurelien 1130368 MIM /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 3'10''7 21

4 FERRE Aubry 1022535 JUM /90 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 3'11''3

5 SALAUN Alain 541780 SEM /72 Athletic Club De Penvenan 22 BRE 3'11''8

6 SENEL Anthony 1029113 JUM /90 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 3'12''1

7 GROT Jeff 1053156 MIM /93 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 3'16''5 19

8 KERFRIDEN Damien 1155508 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3'20''4 17

9 COQUELIN Vincent 1104738 CAM /91 Ua Langueux 22 BRE 3'21''4

10 DUJARDIN Pierre Yves 688600 MIM /93 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 3'22''2 17

200m Haies (76)/TCM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 TOQUET Denis 406992 SEM /85 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 29''3

2 BARBOT Jean-baptiste 661565 JUM /90 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 30''3

3 LE TOQUIN Josselin 577394 ESM /87 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 30''4

Hauteur/TCM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MAUX Emmanuel 163498 ESM /88 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 1m75 R3

2 GICQUEL Alexandre 171019 ESM /88 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 1m65

3 ORCHA Mathieu 625780 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 1m60 D1 25

3 MEANARD Julien 1019059 CAM /92 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 1m60 D1 17

5 PICHARD Thibault 159040 MIM /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 1m55 D1 22

6 GOMEZ Benjamin 673142 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m40 15

7 LE BERRE Marco 591462 CAM /92 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m35 8

7 LE DEM Kilian 657491 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m35 12

Longueur/TCM (01/05/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCHESSOU Pierre 238690 SEM /85 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m21 (NC) R2

2 MEANARD Julien 1019059 CAM /92 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 5m76 (NC) R3 22

3 BARBOT Jean-baptiste 661565 JUM /90 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE 5m75 (NC) R3

4 LE MOIGNE Julien 678770 JUM /90 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m71 (NC) R3

5 PICHARD Thibault 159040 MIM /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 5m01 (NC) D2 20

6 LAGAIN Gregoire 1051448 CAM /91 As Begard 22 BRE 4m97 (NC) 12

7 LOSTANLEN Benoit 1148845 MIM /93 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m94 (NC) 19

8 DEBUC Yann 1020523 MIM /94 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 4m91 (NC) 19

9 TILLY Emilien 719132 CAM /92 Le Penthievre A.* 22 BRE 4m74 (NC) 10

10 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m67 (NC) 16

11 KERFRIDEN Damien 1155508 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m23 (NC) 10

12 MARIVINT Aurelien 1130368 MIM /93 Athletisme Sud 22 * 22 BRE 4m20 (NC) 10

13 SUREL Yoann 1125173 MIM /94 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m85 (NC) 8

14 LAMBERT Mael 693210 MIM /93 Pays De Paimpol Athletisme 22 BRE 3m70 (NC) 7

15 PICHARD Bastien 1133206 MIM /93 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m57 (NC) 6

LE TOQUIN Josselin 577394 ESM /87 Lannion Athletisme* 22 BRE NP (NC)
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